
8.45 Professional Wrestling10. 0 Uncle Sam presents GlennMiller and the Band of the
A.A.F. Training Command10.15 Kay Kyser and His Orch-estra
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL asrewren
6. Op.m. Music from the Theatre
and Opera House
6.30 Bright Tunes6.45 Songs of the West
. SR Musical What’s What7.15 Hit Parade Tunes
7.30 Serenade, a programme of
fight
Musical and Popular Num.

ers
8.0 CHAMBER MUSICLili, Kraus (piano) and SimonGoldberg (violin)
Sonata in B Flat, K.378Mozart

| 8.20 The Lener String QuartetQuartet in F, Op. 135
Beethoven

8.43 Lili Kraus (plano), Simon.
Goldberg (violin), Anthony Pini.
(’cello)Trio in C, No. 3 Haydn
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japa
9.30 The Boyd "string or-chestra
Variations on a Theme of
Frank Bridge Britten

10. O° "Joe on the Trail"
¥0.90
Close .down

74 GREYMOUTH940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m.‘m. LONDON NEWS

Session
8. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 42) |9.30 Current Celiing Prices

|9.32 # artists You Know

‘40. © Devotional Senvice
10.20. Morning Star: Emanuel
Feuermann (’cellist)
10.30 Health in the Home: Den-tal Hygieme: The Arrival ofBaby’s. Teeth
10.47 "Silas Marner"
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 On the Sweeter Side2.16 "india To-day: Building

|

the Chureh in India," talk by
|

Very Rev. T: E.
2.30 Variety Half Hour: Charlie
Spivak and his Orchestra, Kate
Smith, Eddie Duchin
3. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn’s Symphonies
~Symphony No, 6 in G
Jeux d’eau Ravol
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Hawaiian Harmonies
4.30 Children’s Hour
4.45 Dance Favourites
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.456 ‘BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.16 "Blind Man’s House"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEWe're Asking You

a3 "Dad and Dave"8. 0 For the Opera Lover
8.16 Musical Miniatures; A fea-
|
ture dealing with the lives ofvarious composers: McCall
8.30 Musio From HamptonCourt Palace
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.30 Charlie’ Chester and the
Crazy Gang in "Stand Easy"
10. O Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6, 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 42)Current Ceiling Prices|
8.32 Music While You Work

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Music isServed
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
2.15 Artists on Parade: Alfredo
Campoli
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
The Busch Quartet
Quartet in Dp Minor ("Death
and the Maiden’’) Schubert

4.30 Children’s Hour
6, 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.16 Winter Course’ Talk:
"Literary Hoaxes and Forgeries:
Chatterton, Poet or Impostor?"by B. C. Dowling, Reference
Librarian, University of Otago
7.38 EVENING PROGRAMME
Billy Mayerl (piano) and hisOrchestra
Aquarium Suite Mayer!

7.51 The Allen Roth Chorus
8. 0 Sidney Torch (organ)
Torchlight Music

8. 8 Military Band Music
Regimental Band ofGrenadier Guards
The Eighth Army March

Coates, arr. Duthoit
Preciosa Overture Weber
Hyde Park Suite’ Jalowicz
8.25 BandSet. MajorR. Lewisand Royal Artillery BandConcerto for Cornet Wright
8.38 The Royal Artillery
Band
Army of the Nile Alford

8.41 Serenade to the Stars, by
the Sidney Torch Trio, with as-
sisting vocalists
(BBC Programme)

8.56
wh ket OrchestraVery L Dominguez

9. 0 > ai and N.Z. Newe

9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 "Into the Unknown: Las-
seter’’ ;

9.56 Plaza Theatre Orchestra
Scarf Dance
Pierette Chaminade

10. 0 Time to Relax
11. 0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWNYona
6. Op.m. Orchestral Suites
6.30 Tunes of the Times
y oe Dance Music7.30 "Double Bedlam: (Water
Jump,’’ featuring NauntonWayne and Basil gRadford
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC
Mozart Sonatas
Adolf Busch (violin), and Ru-dolf Serkin (piano)
Sonata in F, K377
8.17 Budapest String QuartetString Quartet in D Minor,
Op. 421 Mozart

8.39 The Budapest TrioPiano Trio in C Minor, Op.
101 Brahms

9. 0 Serious Music
The Boston Promenade Orches-
tra, conducted by Arthur Fiedler
Capriccio Espagnole, Op. 34

Rimsky-Korsakov
9.15 Vladimir Rosing (tenor)
The Rose and the NightingaleSouthern Night

Rimsky-KorsakovThe Star
To The DnieperYeromoushka’s Cradle Song

Moussorgsky9.30 Lili Kraus (piano)Three Rondos on Folk TunesBartok
9.42 Constant Lambert = andthe Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
Stenka Razine Glazounoyv

10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

LQ4 Mike este
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-sion (see page 42)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Morning Variety
10. O Devotional Service
10.16 ‘The Amazing Duchess"
10.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 .Rhumba ‘Rhythms and
Tango Tunes
2.17 "First Great Churchill"
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sibelius’ Symphonies (6th of
Series)
Symphony No. 6 in D Minor,
Op. 1p. 104
Romance for Violin and Or-
echestra Svendsen
Swan of Tuonela Sibelius

3.15 Songtime: Allan Jones(tenor)
r Music While You Work4. 0 "T Live Again"4.16 "Romany Daur4.30
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 "The Todds"7.12 Lorneville Stock Report
7.17 "The Blue Pool of Waka-
tipu: Thé Sheepfarmer and HisTroubles,’ talk prepared byFlorrie Hogarth .

7.30 SENIA CHOSTIAKOFF(Russian tenor)
(A Studio Recital)

7.46 Listeners’ Own
8. 0° Overseas and N.Z. News
9.16 Robinson Cleaver at the
Theatre Organ
(BBC Programme)

9.45 "The 89 Men"(NZBS Production)
10. 0 Close down

Tuesday. September 9Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 am.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.—

on_enen ,

Local Weather Report from ZB’s:
7.32, 9.30 a.m.; 2.28, 9.35 p.m.

IZB ssi ae
MORNING

6. 0. London News
7. @ Breakfast Musio
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Roadmender
10. 0 My ‘Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music for Your Lunch-
hour
30 Home Decorating Talk bynne Stewart0 Afternoon Musical Variety1.30 Anne of the Island
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
ome0 amous Songs and Ballads
2.30. Home,

Service session=.
Music
EVENING

6.30 Thanks, Perry Como
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Spiders7.0 Musical Programme7.15 This is My Story.7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Henry, by Phillis Bottome8. 0 °§ The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scariet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 2 Doctor Mac
9.15 Popular Music’10. 0 Turning Back the Pages(Rod
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
pig
Before the Ending of theay11.15 Late Night Dance Musio12. 0 Close down

228. See
MORNING

6. 0 London News7 0 Breakfa t Session (Maurie
Power)
9. 0 Aunt Daisys Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.27 C’rr nt Ceiling Pric’s
9.20 Accen, on Melcdy: Koste-lanetz and Richard Crooks
9.45 Little Concert Hall
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 20th Century Hits in
Chorus
410.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.30 Anne of Avoniea
1.45 Piano and Organ Varieties:
Cleaver and Patricia Rossborough2.0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Band Waggon Selection:
Louis Levy and his Orchestra
3.30 Hawaiian Harmony3.46 Wandering Through the
Operas4.45. Melody with Strings

EVENING
6.30 One Good Deed a Day
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
SeagullsPe, Reserved
7.15 This Is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Nemesis Incorporated
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Talent Quest
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Bing Crosby10. 0 In Revérent Mood
10.16 These We Have Loved
10.30 Famous Dance Bands
11. 0 Swing session12. 0 Close down

gg

' 37B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING
0 London News
5 +Break o’ Day Music0 Up with the Lark
0
0
Breakfast Club
Aunt Daisy’s Morning

Recipe Session
27 Current Ceiling Prices.30 Morning Musicale10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.45 Crossroads of Life{1.5 Home Devorating Talk byAnne Stewart
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Luffcheon Fare
1.30 Anne of Avonlea
2. 0 Famous Songs and Ballads
2.30 Home Service (Molly)3.0 Favourites in Song3.15 Virtuoso for Today
3.30 Melody Mosaic
3.45 Romany Rye
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 Children’s session

EVENING
6. 0 Magic Island
6.30 The Grey Shadow
6.45 The Juniop Naturalists’
Club
7. 0 Twilight Music
7.15 This Is My Story
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
45 Regency Buck
0 Current Ceiling Pricesoe Doctor Mac
0 Mood Music
0..0 Thanks for the Song0.15 Strange Mysteries0.30 The World of Motoring
compered by Trevor Holden1.0 Recordings2.0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Start the Day Right
7.35 Morning Star9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe Session9.27 ‘Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Songs by Marjorie Law-rence¢9.45 Instrumental Favourites for
Everyone
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heritage Hall10.30 Mama Bloom’s Brood
10.46 The Crossroads of Life

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
.30 Anne of Avonlea
Austeanion

Singers and

SPoene

=4

Peniieis Songs and BalladsHome Service Session
Music and Movies
Songs of Merrie England
Long, Long Ago
EVENING

Mr. Meredith Walks Out
Junior Naturalists’ Club
This Is My Story
A Case for Cleveland
Popular Fallacies
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Scarlet Harvest
Grey ShadowCurrent Ceiling Prices"

Doctor Mac
9.15 Join in a Chorus with the
Jesters
9.45 A Pleasant Night with
Horace Heidt
10..0 For the Moderns
10.30 Adventures of Peter

are

ENNNOD

Chance .

12. 0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Rise and Shine
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8.10 Heigh-Ho As Off to Work
We Go9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-gion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

EVENING
Tunes at Teatime
Junior Naturalists’ Club
20th Century Hits in Chorus
The Melody Lingers On
A Man and His House
Regency Buck
A Case for Cleveland; The
ison Pen Case
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeFamiliar Favourites
Sir Adam Disappears

PasaokhS>

{FAL

OL

OPLM

NN

oa>

Bo
. 0 Doctor Mac15 Gardening Session
.30 Music Parade45 Crossroads of Life0.0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes aye
published by arrangement

"The Adventures of Jane
Arden," the story of an intrepid
newspaper girl, who, in the
course of her work, meets some
most unusual situations, is a
recent addition to 3ZB’s radio
heroines:. every Tuesday and
Thursday

jgssiare, 3 4 10.15,a Eotoe to-night 2ZA
brings you The Melody Lingers
On, a programme devoted to the
old songs we love to remember.* we *In the Junior Naturalists’
Club session from 1ZB at a
quarter to seven to;night, Crosby
Morrison will have many inter-
esting points to raise regarding
spiders.


